152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEREEBFE ST

NACHI NU2317£&%

AME RS d

r
rl
rl
Fw
A R db (min)
db (max)
dc (max)
Da (max)
ra (max)
ral (max)
HE Mass
FEAKI € HA Cr
Cor
A R 3k Grease
0il
NACHI NU2317EH

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/074e5ead. html

85

180

60

35
378
35
38
108

99

106
110
166
2.5
2.5
6620
315000
380000
3000
3800

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

AT
M T
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/074e5ead.html

@D

r

dFw

@Dy

'\'ﬁ.\ll'_. )

Fad

il




